2018 Parkdale

Event

70m Open

Heat Type Heat No Place Colour

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

1 White

2 Pink

3 Blue
9999 Red
9999 Green
9999 Black

1 Blue
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Grey

1 Grey

2 Green
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 Green

2 Red

3 Blue

4 Black

5 White
9999 Yellow

Athlete ID Athlete Name

8114
4679
2169
9801
2662
6976

8080
7184
9788
1224
9605
4008
4016

3250
6705
7354
9773
2968
9745
0459

7292
3607
7712
5875
3777
9782

Max Punchihewa
Megan Grubb
Craig Brown
Taylor Sharpe
Jacob Densley
Karlee Bailey

Kristerfer Kardakovski
Jacob Despard
Lindon Beh

Darren Whittaker
Luke Mitchell
Stephen McCulloch
Michelle Young

Stephanie Jinks
Lawrence Coop
Nathan Riali
Patrick Martin
David Gross
Jemma Stapleton
John Hilditch

scott Rowsell
Darcy Roper
Daniel Richardson
Dani Pike

Patrick Keating
Justin Palmer

H'Cap Raw Time Adj Time Result

5.75
12.00
6.50
4.00
10.50
13.75

5.75
1.25
4.25
6.75
8.50
10.50
14.25

14.75
9.00
1.50
4.50
7.00

10.50

12.25

9.00
2.50
5.75
12.50
5.00
7.25

8.356
8.618
8.726

O O O O o o o

7.872
8.283

o O O o

8.087
8.135
8.342
8.625
8.889

8.326 Completed
8.588 Completed
8.696 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

0 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.852 Completed
8.263 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.057 Completed
8.105 Completed
8.312 Completed
8.595 Completed
8.859 Completed

0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

9999 Pink

1 Blue

2 White
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Blue

2 White
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 Blue

2 Black

3 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink

1 White

2 Black

3 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink

9629

8928
6271
6465
7407
0806
3894
8064
3390

9590
1486
9866
1929
5493
2145
4390

6679
7100
4771
6888
7189
7188
4015

8157
8058
9921
3129
2185
2514
9633

Olivia Russo

Joshua Tiu
Mohamad Zeed
Liam Dooley
Thomas Yeung
Peter O'Dwyer
Liv Ryan

Keely Henderson
Angela Phillips

Mason Keast
Matthew Hargreaves
Ethan Lamb

Craig Foley

David Polichovski
Daniel Martin
Georgia Mason

Andrew Campbell
Kirsty Stevens

Ryan Gray

Dean Dobric

Yanni Spanos
Carrick Gill-Vallance
Sienna Fighera

THOMAS MOLONEY
Taylah Perry

Jeremy Hill

Tom Giriffin

Craig Mair

Stephanie Richards
Zoe Cunningham

10.75

5.75
6.25
3.25
7.25
9.25
10.75
12.50
15.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
7.50
9.25
10.75
12.50

6.00
15.00
4.00
5.00
7.50
9.50
11.25

5.25
12.50
4.00
6.25
8.00
10.00
11.50

8.411
8.422

o O O O o o

8.082
8.186

o O O O o

8.038
8.333
8.443

o O o

8.190
8.361
8.977

o O O o

0 Scratched

8.361 Completed
8.372 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.057 Completed
8.161 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.018 Completed
8.313 Completed
8.423 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.185 Completed
8.356 Completed
8.972 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 9

HEAT 10

HEAT 11

HEAT 12

9999 Grey

1 Green

2 Pink

3 Red

4 Black

5 Grey
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow

1 Green
2 Grey
3 Pink
4 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Black

1 Green

2 White

3 Grey

4 Red

5 Yellow
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 Grey
2 Yellow
3 Green
4 Blue
5 Black

7103

6514
2506
9906
7105
3276
9575
7294
6224

2834
4943
6665
9905
3321
2815
3789
4339

7236
1947
3968
9912
4345
5658
7672
6264

7099
7200
8124
7353
3926

Danielle McDowell

Simon Carey
Ebony Lane
Solomon Puemorra
Heidi Joosten

Tony O'Shea

Matt Burleigh
Hamish Adams
Mitchell Palmer

Beau Tran

Kyle Perrin

Sarah Blizzard
Degwayne Puemorra
Matthew Eddy

Rupert Lugo

Xavier Magree
Jemma CLAYTON

Julian Fawcett

Cam Dunbar
Gabiriella Boulton
Alex McKenzie
Christian Sapardanis
Evan Jarvis

Peter Biggs

Pamela Austin

Noddy Angelakos
Chad Ryan
Robert Adin
Michael Voumard
Ella Squire

15.50

10.00
11.50
4.00
12.50
16.00
5.50
6.25
8.00

10.00
5.75
11.75
4.00
5.50
6.25
8.00
13.00

10.25
5.50
12.00
4.00
8.00
6.25
12.00
13.25

8.25
8.25
10.25
6.50
13.50

7.919
8.094
8.665
8.753
10.041
0

0

0

8.010
8.148
8.164
9.089

o O o

8.098
8.108
8.391
8.498
9.034

7.947
7.974
8.195
8.485
8.556

0 Scratched

7.889 Completed

8.064 Completed

8.635 Completed

8.723 Completed

10.011 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.970 Completed
8.108 Completed
8.124 Completed
9.049 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.053 Completed
8.063 Completed
8.346 Completed
8.453 Completed
8.989 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.947 Completed
7.974 Completed
8.195 Completed
8.485 Completed
8.556 Completed



Semi 1

Semi 2

Semi 3

Final 1

9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Pink

1 Pink
2 Green
3 Grey
4 Yellow
5 Red
6 White
7 Blue
9999 Black

1 Pink
2 Yellow
3 Red
4 Black
5 White
6 Green
7 Blue
8 Grey

1 Black
2 Pink
3 Green
4 Yellow
5 Grey
6 Red
7 White
9999 Blue

1 White
2 Yellow
3 Grey

9845
6689
9719

2834
7099
6665
9590
3607
1947
8928
8124

6514
7200
1486
7236
8080
6705
7712
3968

3250
2506
7292
6679
7100
8157
8114
4943

7099
6514
3250

James Nally
Callum James
Blaze Demase

Beau Tran(fq4)
Noddy Angelakos(fg3)
Sarah Blizzard(bm21)
Mason Keast(bm10)
Darcy Roper(bm1)
Cam Dunbar(bm4)
Joshua Tiu(bm7)
Robert Adin(bm18)

Simon Carey(fg2)

Chad Ryan(fg5)

Matthew Hargreaves(bmz2)
Julian Fawcett(bm19)
Kristerfer Kardakovski(bm5)
Lawrence Coop(bm14)
Daniel Richardson(bm6)
Gabriella Boulton(bm22)

Stephanie Jinks(fql)
Ebony Lane(bm?20)

scott Rowsell(bm15)
Andrew Campbell(fg6)
Kirsty Stevens(bmz24)
THOMAS MOLONEY (bm3)
Max Punchihewa(bm9)
Kyle Perrin(bm8)

Noddy Angelakos
Simon Carey
Stephanie Jinks

4.00
5.75
12.00

10.00
8.25
11.75
6.00
2.50
5.50
5.75
10.25

10.00
8.25
5.00

10.25
5.75
9.00
5.75

12.00

14.75
11.50
9.00
6.00
15.00
5.25
5.75
5.75

8.25
10.00
14.75

o

7.903
7.958
8.125
8.141
8.203
8.239
8.562

8.003
8.127
8.155
8.164
8.176
8.218
8.372
8.484

7.907
8.002
8.030
8.034
8.181
8.213
8.387

7.902
7.905
7.937

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.883 Completed
7.938 Completed
8.105 Completed
8.121 Completed
8.183 Completed
8.219 Completed
8.542 Completed

Scratched

7.988 Completed
8.112 Completed
8.140 Completed
8.149 Completed
8.161 Completed
8.203 Completed
8.357 Completed
8.469 Completed

7.892 Completed
7.987 Completed
8.015 Completed
8.019 Completed
8.166 Completed
8.198 Completed
8.372 Completed

Scratched

7.817 Completed
7.820 Completed
7.852 Completed



300m Under 18 Boys

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

Final 1

4 Pink
5 Red
6 Green
7 Blue
8 Black

1 Orange

2 Black

3 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Grey

1 Grey

2 Orange

3 Yellow

4 White

5 Black
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Purple

1 Pink
2 Grey
3 Blue
4 Green
5 Black
6 Red

2506
6679
2834
7292
6665

9742
3777
3643
3858
9807
4430
9605
4485
4431

9799
4391
9773
4771
4345
9906
9786
9804
4359
9770

9799
9742
9773
3777
4391
3643

Ebony Lane
Andrew Campbell
Beau Tran

scott Rowsell
Sarah Blizzard

Jack O'Farrell
Patrick Keating
Geordie Hore
Taj Westworth
Matthew Bullock
Matt Dinan

Luke Mitchell
Daniel Quattrone
Matthew Noden

Harrison Keeble
Jack Beer
Patrick Martin
Ryan Gray

Christian Sapardanis

Solomon Puemorra
Joshua Cottier
Ryley Smith

Sam Clark

Daniel Noden

Harrison Keeble
Jack O'Farrell
Patrick Martin
Patrick Keating
Jack Beer
Geordie Hore

11.50
6.00
10.00
9.00
11.75

90.00
40.00
17.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
38.00
70.00

40.00
48.00
25.00
20.00
36.00
15.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
85.00

40.00
90.00
25.00
40.00
48.00
17.00

7.965
7.972
8.013
8.021
8.116

34.845
35.221
35.936

o O O O o o

34.837
35.458
35.562
36.223
37.578

o O O o

33.873
34.404
34.469
34.479
35.121
35.503

7.880 Completed
7.887 Completed
7.928 Completed
7.936 Completed
8.031 Completed

34.845 Completed
35.221 Completed
35.936 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.837 Completed
35.458 Completed
35.562 Completed
36.223 Completed
37.578 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

33.873 Completed
34.404 Completed
34.469 Completed
34.479 Completed
35.121 Completed
35.503 Completed



120m Men's Gift

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

7 White
8 Yellow

1 Yellow
2 Green
3 Blue
4 Black
5 Grey
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Pink

1 Pink

2 Red

3 Black

4 Blue
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green

1 Yellow
2 Blue
3 Grey
4 Red
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 White
2 Red

3 Yellow
4 Black

4771
4345

5658
2637
7359
6514
3358
5596
7363
6258

5896
3607
7236
9788
9856
7712
2815

6295
1486
3929
4771
9801
9605
6689
4008

9736
9866
3321
2834

Ryan Gray
Christian Sapardanis

Evan Jarvis
Doug Greenough
Joshua Henthorn
Simon Carey

Vic Sharma

Clay Watkins
Antwone Atkins
Matthew Harvey

William Little

Darcy Roper

Julian Fawcett
Lindon Beh

Jordan Achterbosch
Daniel Richardson
Rupert Lugo

Ryan Camille
Matthew Hargreaves
Steven Coulson
Ryan Gray

Taylor Sharpe

Luke Mitchell
Callum James
Stephen McCulloch

Hamish Robertson
Ethan Lamb
Matthew Eddy
Beau Tran

20.00
36.00

8.50
9.50
7.00
11.25
15.00
3.75
6.00
10.00

11.50
4.00
15.50
7.00
6.00
8.50
10.00

8.75
7.25
15.50
6.00
6.00
9.50
10.25
12.00

6.25
6.00
8.75
12.50

36.044
36.249

13.017
13.343
13.831
14.191
14.975

13.257
13.457
13.799
14.241

13.335
13.594
13.950
14.473

o O O o

13.259
13.390
13.398
13.710

36.044 Completed
36.249 Completed

12.867 Completed
13.193 Completed
13.681 Completed
14.041 Completed
14.825 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.142 Completed
13.342 Completed
13.684 Completed
14.126 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.230 Completed
13.489 Completed
13.845 Completed
14.368 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.209 Completed
13.340 Completed
13.348 Completed
13.660 Completed



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

5 Grey

6 Green
9999 Blue
9999 Pink

1 Pink

2 Red

3 Grey

4 Green

5 Blue
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Black

1 Pink

2 Yellow

3 Green

4 Red

5 White
9999 Blue
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Blue
2 White
3 Black
4 Yellow
5 Red
9999 Green
9999 Pink

1 Black
2 Red
9999 White

7095
6271
7407
6888

8080
9718
7707
2169
3777
9804
3129
7188

7345
1947
8114
9952
4943
3858
1224
1352

7106
8157
7292
7353
9921
5631
2185

6780
9906
7211

Jay Blake
Mohamad Zeed
Thomas Yeung
Dean Dobric

Kristerfer Kardakovski
Luke Baker

Scott Shillito

Craig Brown

Patrick Keating

Ryley Smith

Tom Giriffin

Carrick Gill-Vallance

Bikramjeet Singh
Cam Dunbar
Max Punchihewa
Ryan OLeary
Kyle Perrin

Taj Westworth
Darren Whittaker
Glenn Stephens

Kevin Brittain
THOMAS MOLONEY
scott Rowsell
Michael Voumard
Jeremy Hill

Dan Lemoto

Craig Mair

TIM ROSEN
Solomon Puemorra
James Vine

15.50
9.50
7.50

10.25

10.50
6.00
16.50
9.50
7.50
6.50
9.00
13.00

10.75
9.25
9.50
6.00
6.75
7.50

13.00

17.50

8.00
6.75
13.50
9.25
6.00
9.50
10.75

14.25
6.00
6.75

14.086
14.188

13.216
13.386
13.711
14.458
14.900

13.045
13.183
13.455
13.774
13.794

13.389
13.517
13.579
14.678
15.172

13.138
14.777

14.036 Completed
14.138 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.161 Completed
13.331 Completed
13.656 Completed
14.403 Completed
14.845 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

12.970 Completed
13.108 Completed
13.380 Completed
13.699 Completed
13.719 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.314 Completed
13.442 Completed
13.504 Completed
14.603 Completed
15.097 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.113 Completed
14.752 Completed
0 Scratched



HEAT 9

HEAT 10

Semi 1

Semi 2

9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink

1 Blue

2 Black

3 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink

1 Red

2 Yellow

3 White
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Red
2 Grey
3 Pink
4 Yellow
5 White
6 Green
7 Blue
8 Black

1 Pink
2 Blue
3 Grey

9782
7366
9575
5604

2907
6705
9905
6465
8928
2968
7189

7354
9590
9912
3641
3068
6224
1929
5493

7354
6780
2637
2907
9718
3321
1486
2834

7345
7106
6705

Justin Palmer
Rory Plant
Matt Burleigh
Nick Magree

Paul Tancredi
Lawrence Coop
Degwayne Puemorra
Liam Dooley

Joshua Tiu

David Gross

Yanni Spanos

Nathan Riali
Mason Keast
Alex McKenzie
Ben Della Bosca
Jack Doderico
Mitchell Palmer
Craig Foley
David Polichovski

Nathan Riali(bm1)

TIM ROSEN(fq7)

Doug Greenough(bm15)
Paul Tancredi(fg3)

Luke Baker(bm4)
Matthew Eddy(bm13)

Matthew Hargreaves(bm7)

Beau Tran(bm20)

Bikramjeet Singh(fg2)
Kevin Brittain(bm8)
Lawrence Coop(fg5)

8.00
9.25
9.75
11.00

8.00
14.00
6.00
6.75
9.50
9.75
11.00

2.75
8.25
6.00
7.00
9.50
9.75
11.00
14.25

2.75
14.25
9.50
8.00
6.00
8.75
7.25
12.50

10.75
8.00
14.00

o O O o

13.167
13.208
15.803

o O O o

13.241
13.466
14.311

o O O o

13.019
13.223
13.227
13.503
13.553
13.685
13.710
14.216

13.013
13.015
13.309

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.052 Completed
13.093 Completed
15.688 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.076 Completed
13.301 Completed
14.146 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

12.849 Completed
13.053 Completed
13.057 Completed
13.333 Completed
13.383 Completed
13.515 Completed
13.540 Completed
14.046 Completed

12.903 Completed
12.905 Completed
13.199 Completed



4 Green 8080 Kristerfer Kardakovski(bm17) 10.50 13.324 13.214 Completed

5 Yellow 6295 Ryan Camille(bm12) 8.75 13.353 13.243 Completed
6 Red 3607 Darcy Roper(bm2) 4.00 13.365 13.255 Completed
7 White 9736 Hamish Robertson(bmb5) 6.25 13.419 13.309 Completed
8 Black 7292 scott Rowsell(bm21) 13.50 13.528 13.418 Completed
Semi 3
1 Yellow 5658 Evan Jarvis(fql) 8.50 12.954 12.779 Completed
2 Black 5896 William Little(bm19) 11.50 13.095 12.920 Completed
3 Green 1947 Cam Dunbar(fg6) 9.25 13.206 13.031 Completed
4 Blue 9590 Mason Keast(bm10) 8.25 13.229 13.054 Completed
5 Red 9866 Ethan Lamb(bm3) 6.00 13.538 13.363 Completed
6 White 8157 THOMAS MOLONEY (bmé6) 6.75 13.584 13.409 Completed
7 Grey 7707 Scott Shillito(bm24) 16.50 13.828 13.653 Completed
9999 Pink 8114 Max Punchihewa(bm16) 9.50 Scratched
Final 1
1 Yellow 5658 Evan Jarvis 8.50 12.701 12.586 Completed
2 White 7106 Kevin Brittain 8.00 12.891 12.776 Completed
3 Blue 9590 Mason Keast 8.25 12.922 12.807 Completed
4 Black 5896 William Little 11.50 12.969 12.854 Completed
5 Grey 6780 TIM ROSEN 14.25 13.061 12.946 Completed
6 Pink 7345 Bikramjeet Singh 10.75 13.087 12.972 Completed
7 Red 7354 Nathan Riali 2.75 13.150 13.035 Completed
8 Green 1947 Cam Dunbar 9.25 13.204 13.089 Completed
120m Women's Gift
HEAT 1
1 Blue 4365 Adelaide Robertson 8.00 15.031 14.976 Completed
2 Pink 2577 Jody Richards 13.25 15.042 14.987 Completed
3 Red 7028 Grace O'Dwyer 4.00 15.385 15.330 Completed
4 Black 3975 Lilly Ryan-Brown 15.00 15.841 15.786 Completed
5 Yellow 9781 Amy McKinley 10.00 16.569 16.514 Completed
9999 White 2828 ELIZABETH RUACH 6.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 Green 3250 Stephanie Jinks 11.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 Grey 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 17.25 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

HEAT 5

1 Grey
2 Blue
3 White
4 Yellow
5 Black
9999 Red
9999 Green
9999 Pink

1 White
2 Black
3 Green
4 Pink
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Grey

1 Red

2 Pink

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green
9999 Blue
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Green
2 White
3 Black
4 Pink
5 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow

4349
4084
8064
7100
4750
3894
7401
4339

3937
4516
4019
5875
5684
9816
9633
6604

7022
4679
8058
3968
9755
2514
6486
3831

6264
4015
7640
3390
6665
1923
9896

Deni O'Connor
Virginia Stasyszyn
Keely Henderson
Kirsty Stevens
Zoe Glassborow
Liv Ryan

Loryn Savoia
Jemma CLAYTON

Sophia Fighera
Holly Nichols
Rachel O'Brien
Dani Pike
Kendra Hubbard
Angelica Selkirk
Zoe Cunningham
Julie Hovey

Holly Dobbyn
Megan Grubb
Taylah Perry
Gabriella Boulton
RUBY Crisp
Stephanie Richards
Jessica Farrugia
Keely Shillito

Pamela Austin
Sienna Fighera
Tiana Shillito
Angela Phillips
Sarah Blizzard
Katie Moore
Kelsey Lewis

17.75
8.75
6.50

10.00

15.50
4.25

12.25

14.00

4.75
15.50
10.00
14.25

2.25

6.50

9.00
18.00

2.25
14.50
5.25
9.00
10.00
6.75
18.00
18.00

10.00
5.50
15.75
12.75
2.25
7.50
9.00

14.651
15.080
15.491
15.630
15.783

14.901
15.021
15.240
15.275

o O O o

14.831
15.365
15.382
15.430
16.763

14.482
14.522
14.789
15.203
15.322

14.611 Completed
15.040 Completed
15.451 Completed
15.590 Completed
15.743 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.881 Completed
15.001 Completed
15.220 Completed
15.255 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.821 Completed
15.355 Completed
15.372 Completed
15.420 Completed
16.753 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.417 Completed
14.457 Completed
14.724 Break
15.138 Completed
15.257 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 6

HEAT 7

Semi 1

Semi 2

9999 Grey

1 Red

2 Yellow

3 White

4 Black

5 Pink
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Grey

1 Pink
2 Red
3 Yellow
4 White
5 Grey
6 Black
7 Green
9999 Blue

1 Red
2 Grey
3 Pink
4 White
5 Yellow
6 Blue
7 Black
8 Green

1 Blue
2 Green
3 Pink
4 Red
5 Yellow

6302

1412
6211
7598
7105
3926
9719
6976
4016

9750
9629
7302
9748
5991
4390
8318
9745

1412
4349
9750
9629
4084
9748
4679
3390

4015
6211
7302
7022
7598

Mandy Emmett

Kiara Reddingius
Hannah Lindstrom
Talia Martin

Heidi Joosten

Ella Squire

Blaze Demase
Karlee Bailey
Michelle Young

Ruby Holten
Olivia Russo
Cara Boustead
Ashleigh Horrobin
Megan Mcmahon
Georgia Mason
Rachel Jackson
Jemma Stapleton

Kiara Reddingius

Deni O'Connor(fq4)

Ruby Holten(fg8)

Olivia Russo(bm4)
Virginia Stasyszyn(bm11)
Ashleigh Horrobin(bma8)
Megan Grubb(bm20)
Angela Phillips(bm16)

Sienna Fighera(fg2)
Hannah Lindstrom(fg5)
Cara Boustead(bm13)
Holly Dobbyn(bm2)
Talia Martin(bm9)

18.00

3.00
9.75
6.00
14.75
13.00
8.00
10.00
16.25

13.25
3.25
10.00
6.00
16.25
15.00
11.00
8.00

3.00
17.75
13.25

3.25

8.75

6.00
14.50
12.75

5.50
9.75
10.00
2.25
6.00

14.555
14.743
15.338
15.382
15.974

14.924
15.089
15.314
15.387
15.610
15.837
17.236

14.396
14.676
14.823
14.848
15.081
15.099
15.264
15.395

14.714
14.808
14.826
14.855
15.035

0 Scratched

14.470 Completed
14.658 Completed
15.253 Completed
15.297 Completed
15.889 Break
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.849 Completed
15.014 Completed
15.239 Completed
15.312 Completed
15.535 Completed
15.762 Completed
17.161 Completed

0 Scratched

14.346 Completed
14.626 Completed
14.773 Completed
14.798 Completed
15.031 Completed
15.049 Completed
15.214 Completed
15.345 Completed

14.639 Completed
14.733 Completed
14.751 Completed
14.780 Completed
14.960 Completed



300m Women's & Masters

Semi 3

Final 1

HEAT 1

6 Black
7 Grey
8 White

1 Green
2 Grey
3 White
4 Black
5 Blue
6 Yellow
7 Pink
8 Red

1 Red
2 Blue
3 Grey
4 Green
5 Black
6 White
7 Pink
8 Yellow

1 Grey

2 Blue

3 Purple
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Orange
9999 Red-White

2577
7105
7028

6264
7640
3937
4516
4365
4019
5875
6665

1412
6211
4349
6264
7640
4015
9750
7302

8062
2145
9574
5896
6726
7306
9755
0665
0493
6276
3061

Jody Richards(bm18)
Heidi Joosten(bm21)
Grace O'Dwyer(bmb5)

Pamela Austin(fql)

Tiana Shillito(fg6)

Sophia Fighera(bm6)

Holly Nichols(bm22)
Adelaide Robertson(bm10)
Rachel O'Brien(bm15)
Dani Pike(bm19)

Sarah Blizzard

Kiara Reddingius
Hannah Lindstrom
Deni O'Connor
Pamela Austin
Tiana Shillito
Sienna Fighera
Ruby Holten

Cara Boustead

Meg Deane
Daniel Martin
Elisha Ezard
William Little
Clint Anderson
Olivia Goder
RUBY Crisp
David Griffin
Jeff Sargent
Kylie Williams
Greg Whitecross

13.25
14.75
4.00

10.00
15.75
4.75
15.50
8.00
10.00
14.25
2.25

3.00
9.75
17.75
10.00
15.75
5.50
13.25
10.00

49.00
26.00
65.00

6.00
20.00
33.00
35.00
39.00
43.00
55.00
83.00

15.140
15.418
15.615

14.805
14.812
15.091
15.194
15.222
15.525
15.617
15.739

14.611
14.872
14.874
14.899
14.929
15.022
15.042
15.259

36.192
36.454
36.762

O O O O O o o o

15.065 Completed
15.343 Completed
15.540 Completed

14.695 Completed
14.702 Completed
14.981 Completed
15.084 Completed
15.112 Completed
15.415 Completed
15.507 Completed
15.629 Completed

14.456 Completed
14.717 Completed
14.719 Completed
14.744 Completed
14.774 Completed
14.867 Completed
14.887 Completed
15.104 Completed

36.192 Completed
36.454 Completed
36.762 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

1 Yellow

2 Blue

3 Orange

4 Pink

5 Grey
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 Black
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White

1 Yellow

2 Grey
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Orange
9999 Purple

1 White

2 Blue

3 Green

4 Orange

5 Red-White

6 Grey
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Pink
9999 Black

7022
7236
0923
0459
1558
2968
1224
9896
7401
6107
0422

3929
5991
2637
9908
9629
7672
7598
0193
3390
0931

3884
2146
5425
5875
3277
8318
7099
4008
1487
0096

Holly Dobbyn
Julian Fawcett
Les Williams
John Hilditch
Wayne Dalziel
David Gross
Darren Whittaker
Kelsey Lewis
Loryn Savoia
Dale Jones
Doug Gittens

Steven Coulson
Megan Mcmahon
Doug Greenough
Warren Pasque
Olivia Russo
Peter Biggs
Talia Martin
David GILL
Angela Phillips
Angela Wilson

Tim Halpin

Mark Howard

Tom Hecimovic
Dani Pike

Gary Mahon

Rachel Jackson
Noddy Angelakos
Stephen McCulloch
Alice Platten
Brendan Boyle

31.00
27.00
55.00
39.00
49.00
10.00
20.00
33.00
44.00
67.00
88.00

31.00
50.00
10.00
20.00
28.00
34.00
35.00
44.00
58.00
90.00

21.00
29.00
34.00
50.00
90.00
45.00
11.00
31.00
36.00
40.00

35.808
36.493
36.579
37.724
39.680

o O O O o o

35.986
36.192

O O O O O o o o

36.548
36.624
37.073
37.843
38.229
43.197

o O O o

35.808 Completed
36.493 Completed
36.579 Completed
37.724 Completed
39.680 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.986 Completed
36.192 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.548 Completed
36.624 Completed
37.073 Completed
37.843 Completed
38.229 Completed
43.197 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

9999 Purple

1 White

2 Grey

3 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Orange
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White
9999 Blue-White

1 Red

2 White

3 Red-White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple

1 Yellow

2 White

3 Blue

4 Pink

5 Black

6 Red-White
7 Purple

6486

5936
8079
9781
2035
7209
1923
0206
9780
5932
7699
0322
3321

1994
7707
7172
3937
4365
9719
9750
4584
7455
0832
9720

9748
0109
8046
3875
7026
3276
5324

Jessica Farrugia

Shane Fairlie
Karoline Curtis
Amy McKinley
James McEniry
Andrew Drummond
Katie Moore
Darren Arthur
Emily Dalziel
Paul Frusher
Craig Lancaster
Ricky Dunbar
Matthew Eddy

Neil Brennan
Scott Shillito
Caroline Coop
Sophia Fighera
Adelaide Robertson
Blaze Demase
Ruby Holten
Chiara Dickins
Peter O'Farrell
Sean Quilty
Michael Eefting

Ashleigh Horrobin
David Haigh
Nikolas Brudenell

DOMINIC CONDELLO

Kasey Moore
Tony O'Shea
Sonya Pollard

60.00

24.00
46.00
32.00
15.00
29.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
52.00
60.00
75.00
12.00

17.00
24.00
79.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
47.00
52.00
62.00

32.00
25.00
30.00
38.00
40.00
80.00
63.00

37.339
38.281
38.799

O O O O o o o o o

37.573
37.866
39.145

O O O O O o o o

36.126
36.614
37.258
37.275
37.414
38.758
39.459

0 Scratched

37.339 Completed
38.281 Completed
38.799 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

37.573 Completed
37.866 Completed
39.145 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.126 Completed
36.614 Completed
37.258 Completed
37.275 Completed
37.414 Completed
38.758 Completed
39.459 Completed



HEAT 8

HEAT 9

HEAT 10

9999 Red
9999 Green
9999 Grey
9999 Orange

1 Yellow
2 Red-White
3 Orange
4 Purple
5 White
6 Grey
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 Purple
2 Red-White
3 Orange
4 Blue
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Green
2 Red-White
3 Purple
4 Pink
9999 Red

2169
3343
5735
7241

7023
2238
7103
6302
0015
1413
0806
2662
6211
9787
0354

4374
6177
3468
3095
2185
0952
9816
2828
0051
5886
3084

4418
4607
3188
7028
2907

Craig Brown
Stephanie Mollica
Richard Wearmouth
Colum Rothery

Caitlin Hawks
Elissa Ward
Danielle McDowell
Mandy Emmett
Tim Cherry
Gerard Adams
Peter O'Dwyer
Jacob Densley
Hannah Lindstrom
Niccola Anthony
Christopher Brown

Brendan Bailey
Gary Blake

Rory Leavey

Shane Buckingham
Craig Mair

Neale Gunning
Angelica Selkirk
ELIZABETH RUACH
Tim MASON
Joshua DRYSDALE
Samantha Sammut

Stella McNamara
John Jones

Suz Sinclair
Grace O'Dwyer
Paul Tancredi

17.00
34.00
47.00
52.00

32.00
82.00
63.00
80.00
25.00
48.00
18.00
30.00
34.00
38.00
41.00

64.00
82.00
53.00
30.00
19.00
25.00
32.00
35.00
39.00
42.00
48.00

33.00
65.00
54.00
35.00
-2.00

o O O o

35.365
36.512
36.693
36.817
38.170
38.677

o O O o

36.354
37.114
37.984
38.157

O O O O © o o

36.938
37.069
37.457
37.728

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.365 Completed
36.512 Completed
36.693 Completed
36.817 Completed
38.170 Completed
38.677 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.354 Completed
37.114 Completed
37.984 Completed
38.157 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.938 Completed
37.069 Completed
37.457 Completed
37.728 Completed

0 Scratched



Final 1

400m Men's
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Orange

1 Green
2 Black
3 Pink

4 Purple
5 Orange
6 White
7 Yellow
8 Grey

9 Red
10 Blue

1 White

2 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White

1 Red
2 Green
3 Grey

8124
1370
9769
9628
7100
3499

7022
7023
9748
4374
8062
3884
3929
4418
1994
5936

3068
4001
9912
6746
1994
8928
7099
7709
2022
7023
0923

5512
9747
1352

Robert Adin
Sandor Kazi

Katherine Katsanevakis

Mark Glassborow
Kirsty Stevens
Alex Tzilantonis

Holly Dobbyn
Caitlin Hawks
Ashleigh Horrobin
Brendan Bailey
Meg Deane

Tim Halpin
Steven Coulson
Stella McNamara
Neil Brennan
Shane Fairlie

Jack Doderico
Nathan Ryan
Alex McKenzie
Lonain Burnett
Neil Brennan
Joshua Tiu
Noddy Angelakos
Jacob Nolan
David Page
Caitlin Hawks
Les Williams

Andrew Boudrie
Michael Chimenton
Glenn Stephens

20.00
26.00
30.00
39.00
43.00
49.00

31.00
32.00
32.00
64.00
49.00
21.00
31.00
33.00
17.00
24.00

25.00
30.00
20.00
26.00
33.00
38.00
42.00
49.00
52.00
64.00
80.00

16.00
30.00
47.00

O O O O o o

34.970
35.988
36.100
36.133
36.268
36.621
36.653
36.835
36.946
57.324

48.446
49.298

O O O O o o o o o

48.304
48.502
48.644

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.970 Completed
35.988 Completed
36.100 Completed
36.133 Completed
36.268 Completed
36.621 Completed
36.653 Completed
36.835 Completed
36.946 Completed
57.324 Completed

48.446 Completed
49.298 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

48.304 Completed
48.502 Completed
48.644 Completed



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

HEAT 5

4 Yellow
5 Red-White
6 Orange
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Purple

1 Green

2 Orange

3 White

4 Grey

5 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White

1 Orange

2 Purple
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Red-White

1 Blue

7147
7103
2834
5658
2637
2604
8124
5531

6295
6186
7312
9705
6271
7485
7366
7698
9782
4391
0493

7095
5425
4430
9736
3915
6231
7407
7353
0015
3076
3875

6689

Buddy Williams
Danielle McDowell
Beau Tran

Evan Jarvis

Doug Greenough
Arron Downes
Robert Adin

Celia Cosgriff

Ryan Camille
Nick Howard
Greg Mitchell
Jarod Sutton
Mohamad Zeed
Connor Verrall
Rory Plant
LACHLAN MILLIGAN
Justin Palmer
Jack Beer

Jeff Sargent

Jay Blake

Tom Hecimovic
Matt Dinan

Hamish Robertson
Samuel Sabbatucci
James Collier
Thomas Yeung
Michael Voumard
Tim Cherry

Tom Deane
DOMINIC CONDELLO

Callum James

26.00
97.00
53.00
20.00
25.00
33.00
39.00
74.00

31.00
49.00
22.00
48.00
28.00
17.00
26.00
33.00
40.00
56.00
78.00

50.00
57.00
20.00
22.00
26.00
28.00
31.00
35.00
40.00
48.00
66.00

26.00

48.893
49.702
54.247

O O o o o

47.479
47.957
48.912
50.449
52.912

O O O O o o

49.620
50.764

O O O O o o o o o

49.035

48.893 Completed
49.702 Completed
54.247 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

47.479 Completed
47.957 Completed
48.912 Completed
50.449 Completed
52.912 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

49.620 Completed
50.764 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

49.035 Completed



800m Women's

HEAT 6

Final 1

2 Green
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White

1 Red-White
2 Pink
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple
9999 Blue-White

1 Pink

2 White
3 Grey

4 Red

5 Green
6 Black
7 Blue

8 Purple
9 Orange
10 Yellow

9788
8157
7297
5896
7188
6514
7209
7455
4418

2577
9921
9591
9786
7211
6224
3035
3884
0109
2662
0206
3777

6295
3068
6186
5512
9747
1352
7147
2577
7095
6689

Lindon Beh
THOMAS MOLONEY
Jackson Deane
William Little

Carrick Gill-Vallance
Simon Carey
Andrew Drummond
Peter O'Farrell

Stella McNamara

Jody Richards
Jeremy Hill
Dylan Burrows
Joshua Cottier
James Vine
Mitchell Palmer
Gerard Kerr
Tim Halpin
David Haigh
Jacob Densley
Darren Arthur
Patrick Keating

Ryan Camille

Jack Doderico
Nick Howard
Andrew Boudrie
Michael Chimenton
Glenn Stephens
Buddy Williams
Jody Richards

Jay Blake

Callum James

31.00
20.00
22.00
28.00
41.00
48.00
52.00
60.00
66.00

73.00
35.00
20.00
24.00
26.00
29.00
32.00
42.00
49.00
52.00
60.00
36.00

31.00
25.00
49.00
16.00
30.00
47.00
26.00
73.00
50.00
26.00

50.620

O O O O 0O o o o

49.505
50.671

O O O OO o o o o o

47.559
47.653
47.684
47.743
48.287
48.336
48.612
49.029
49.339
51.134

50.620 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

49.505 Completed
50.671 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

47.559 Completed
47.653 Completed
47.684 Completed
47.743 Completed
48.287 Completed
48.336 Completed
48.612 Completed
49.029 Completed
49.339 Completed
51.134 Completed



Final 1

800m Men's
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

1 Pink

2 Black

3 Purple

4 Grey

5 Orange

6 Red

7 Red-White
8 Yellow

9 Green
10 White
11 Blue
12 Blue-White

1 Black-White
2 Black
3 Green
4 Orange
5 Yellow
6 Grey
7 Yellow-White
8 Green-White
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White
9999 Blue-White
9999 Pink-White

1 Orange
2 Green

8062
9755
6276
2806
9574
9781
3266
5531
8079
7026
9951
5324

6882
7709
6746
2035
9747
2604
0183
7455
7644
1994
9845
9807
2022
7524
7215
5330

3541
3481

Meg Deane
RUBY Crisp
Kylie Williams
Martine Beer
Elisha Ezard
Amy McKinley
Natalie Densley
Celia Cosgriff
Karoline Curtis
Kasey Moore
Kisarna Berntsen
Sonya Pollard

Ashley Cowen
Jacob Nolan
Lonain Burnett
James McEniry
Michael Chimenton
Arron Downes
Mark Hipworth
Peter O'Farrell
Chloe Sproule
Neil Brennan
James Nally
Matthew Bullock
David Page
Darren Naismith
Adam Parker
Paul Viney

Hunter Rubino
Ky Davies

90.00
100.00
126.00
114.00
122.00

62.00
140.00

76.00

82.00

74.00

74.00
160.00

54.00
62.00
54.00
72.00
42.00
70.00
104.00
118.00
0.00
22.00
40.00
60.00
74.00
82.00
84.00
138.00

70.00
50.00

02:07.3
02:07.6
02:07.9
02:08.2
02:10.5
02:11.8
02:13.9
02:16.3
02:20.4
02:22.3
02:22.5
02:42.3

1:55.156
1:55.160
1:55.368
1:57.175
1:59.921
2:00.547
2:05.538
2:09.623

O O O O O o o o

1:56.294
1:57.631

2:4.300 Completed
2:4.600 Completed
2:4.900 Completed
2:5.200 Completed
2:6.500 Completed
2:8.800 Completed
2:10.900 Completed
2:13.300 Completed
2:17.400 Completed
2:19.300 Completed
2:19.500 Completed
2:39.300 Completed

1:55.156 Completed
1:55.160 Completed
1:55.368 Completed
1:57.175 Completed
1:59.921 Completed
2:0.547 Completed
2:5.538 Completed
2:9.623 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:56.294 Completed
1:57.631 Completed



HEAT 3

Final 1

3 Pink
4 Red
5 Yellow
6 Red-White
7 Yellow-White
8 Blue
9 Green-White
10 Purple
11 Grey
9999 White
9999 Black
9999 Blue-White
9999 Pink-White
9999 Black-White

1 Pink
2 Red
3 Blue-White
4 White
5 Green
6 Black
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White
9999 Yellow-White
9999 Green-White
9999 Pink-White

1 Green
2 Black
3 Yellow
4 Pink

6023
4058
9851
5916
3076
6431
3880
8986
9908
4096
3276
6726
0832
7076

6248
9591
6770
4142
9799
0206
9921
6231
0518
6433
0109
5575
4431
5425
0377

6882
7709
6746
6248

Mark Andrews
Jake Stevens
Leonardo Curtis
Craig Harris
Tom Deane
Ashley Humphrey
Declan Gould
Ben Munks
Warren Pasque
Mitchell Cashion
Tony O'Shea
Clint Anderson
Sean Quilty
Stefan Catalano

Daniel Lawlor
Dylan Burrows
Justin Cohen
Jack Anderson
Harrison Keeble
Darren Arthur
Jeremy Hill
James Collier
Phil Noden

lan Burrows
David Haigh
Richard Polkinghorne
Matthew Noden
Tom Hecimovic
Wayne James

Ashley Cowen
Jacob Nolan
Lonain Burnett
Daniel Lawlor

56.00
2.00
40.00
76.00
94.00
36.00
116.00
74.00
66.00
26.00
120.00
82.00
118.00
130.00

56.00
22.00
84.00
30.00
52.00
120.00
40.00
42.00
68.00
72.00
74.00
80.00
100.00
116.00
132.00

54.00
62.00
54.00
56.00

2:00.034
2:00.048
2:00.822
2:01.077
2:02.193
2:03.603
2:06.323
2:07.631
2:15.304

o O ©O O o

1:58.439
1:58.602
1:58.770
2:01.980
2:06.839
2:12.169

O O O O o o o o o

1:56.6
1:57.2
1:57.8
1:58.4

2:0.034 Completed
2:0.048 Completed
2:0.822 Completed
2:1.077 Completed
2:2.193 Completed
2:3.603 Completed
2:6.323 Completed
2:7.631 Completed
2:15.304 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:58.439 Completed
1:58.602 Completed
1:58.770 Completed
2:1.980 Completed
2:6.839 Completed
2:12.169 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:56.600 Completed
1:57.200 Completed
1:57.800 Completed
1:58.400 Completed



1600m Open
FINAL 1

5 Blue

6 Red

7 Purple

8 Orange

9 Grey
10 White

1 Green
2
3
4 Grey-White
5
6
7 Orange
8
9
10
11
12
13 Yellow
14
15
16
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White
9999 Blue-White
9999 Yellow-White
9999 Green-White

3481
9591
6770
2035
3541
9747

4590
0832
2453
5312
7076
5916
3906
2771
7297
7700
0183
8090
9954
9953
1294
6177
4096
9950
9845
7709
6248
6882
6200
3775
5742
6433
6231

Ky Davies

Dylan Burrows
Justin Cohen
James McEniry
Hunter Rubino
Michael Chimenton

Matthew Crowley
Sean Quilty

Troy Atkins

Matt Grant
Stefan Catalano
Craig Harris
Tom Hockley Samon
Chris Dixon
Jackson Deane
Nathan Burfitt
Mark Hipworth
Mark Tapping
Patrick Kam
Sharon Firisua
Sue Anderson
Gary Blake
Mitchell Cashion
Danny Harris
James Nally
Jacob Nolan
Daniel Lawlor
ASHLEY COWEN
Eric Sapac

Josh Furman
Adam Coote

lan Burrows
James Collier

50.00
22.00
84.00
72.00
70.00
42.00

105.00
230.00
180.00
145.00
320.00
180.00
120.00
230.00
185.00
190.00
255.00
290.00
100.00
260.00
320.00
320.00

25.00
100.00
100.00
110.00
115.00
120.00
125.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00

1:59.3
2:00.2
2:00.4
2:02.7
2:02.8
2:06.2

4:08.882
4:10.070
4:11.037
4:12.425
4:20.670
4:23.275
4:24.463
4:24.930
4:27.717
4:28.642
4:32.587
4:35.786
4:36.477
4:37.665
4:43.836
5:05.563

O O OO O O o o o o o

1:59.300 Completed
2:0.200 Completed
2:0.400 Completed
2:2.700 Completed
2:2.800 Completed
2:6.200 Completed

4:8.882 Completed
4:10.070 Completed
4:11.037 Completed
4:12.425 Completed
4:20.670 Completed
4:23.275 Completed
4:24.463 Completed
4:24.930 Completed
4:27.717 Completed
4:28.642 Completed
4:32.587 Completed
4:35.786 Completed
4:36.477 Completed
4:37.665 Completed
4:43.836 Completed

5:5.563 Completed

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



9999 Pink-White 2317 Matthew McDonough 130.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Black-White 3038 David Spence 140.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Orange-White 6023 Mark Andrews 145.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 9747 Michael Chimenton 160.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4368 Samuel Anderson 160.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 0518 Phil Noden 165.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 0263 Gordon Muir 210.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7215 Adam Parker 215.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6770 Justin Cohen 235.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 1558 Wayne Dalziel 250.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5330 Paul Viney 265.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3980 Sarah Cant 315.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7455 Peter O'Farrell 320.00 0 0 Scratched
300m Under 18 Girls
HEAT 1
1 Green 3968 Gabriella Boulton 38.00 37.408 37.408 Completed
2 Yellow 4516 Holly Nichols 36.00 39.175 39.175 Completed
3 Black 3975 Lilly Ryan-Brown 47.00 39.509 39.509 Completed
4 Grey 4390 Georgia Mason 48.00 40.069 40.069 Completed
9999 Red 3894 Liv Ryan 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 White 9816 Angelica Selkirk 30.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Blue 4584 Chiara Dickins 34.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Pink 3647 Jacinta Lee 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Orange 4750 Zoe Glassborow 50.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Purple 7640 Tiana Shillito 54.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 Red-White 3698 Jessica Arthur 55.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2
1 Purple 9755 RUBY Crisp 54.00 37.147 37.147 Completed
2 Red-White 8318 Rachel Jackson 58.00 38.040 38.040 Completed
3 Green 4377 Kate Blennerhassett 39.00 38.176 38.176 Completed
4 Pink 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 46.00 38.617 38.617 Completed
5 Orange 9741 Elena Harris 52.00 38.654 38.654 Completed
6 White 9781 Amy McKinley 33.00 38.741 38.741 Completed

7 Blue 9775 Halle Martin 35.00 38.809 38.809 Completed



Final 1

120m Under 14
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

Final 1

8 Grey
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Blue-White

1 Orange
2 Yellow
3 Black
4 Purple
5 Pink

6 Green
7 White
8 Blue

9 Red
10 Grey

Red

White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow

White

Yellow

Green
9999 Red
9999 Blue

1 Yellow
2 Green
3 Blue
4 Red
5 White

9780
9745
8360
3926
3831

9755
3968
3975
8318
3499
4377
9775
4516
9781
9741

9729
9741
9785
9735

9739
3698
9726
9772
9763

3698
9726
9741
9729
9739

Emily Dalziel
Jemma Stapleton
Stephanie Yeung
Ella Squire

Keely Shillito

RUBY Crisp
Gabriella Boulton
Lilly Ryan-Brown
Rachel Jackson
Alex Tzilantonis
Kate Blennerhassett
Halle Martin

Holly Nichols

Amy McKinley
Elena Harris

Jordan Lane
Elena Harris
Fin Fawcett
Chloe Blennerhassett

Harry O'Farrell
Jessica Arthur
Bethany Jones
Joshua McCulloch
Cole Eefting

Jessica Arthur
Bethany Jones
Elena Harris
Jordan Lane
Harry O'Farrell

48.00
30.00
37.00
47.00
68.00

54.00
38.00
47.00
58.00
46.00
39.00
35.00
36.00
33.00
52.00

18.00
22.00
24.50
32.50

20.50
30.00
34.50
15.00
22.50

30.00
34.50
22.00
18.00
20.50

40.016

o O O o

36.305
36.424
37.475
37.566
37.929
38.358
38.919
39.180
39.875
39.890

o O O o

o O ©O o o

14.266
14.400
14.553
15.002
15.939

40.016 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.305 Completed
36.424 Completed
37.475 Completed
37.566 Completed
37.929 Completed
38.358 Completed
38.919 Completed
39.180 Completed
39.875 Completed
39.890 Completed

0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

14.211 Completed
14.345 Completed
14.498 Completed
14.947 Completed
15.884 Completed



